



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2349 of 2022

Sheikh Hameed **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/4192/2022, WPC/2439/2022

Order Sheet

23/02/2026	Mr. Kartik Kathuria, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Adv. for the respective petitioners. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. Govt. Adv. for the State. Mr. Anirudh Shrivastava, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Shaleen Singh Baghel and Mr. Malay Jain, Adv. for respective respondents. List the case after two weeks. Interim relief, granted earlier, to continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) JUDGE
Pathak	