



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2349 of 2022

Sheikh Hameed **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/4192/2022,WPC/2439/2022

Order Sheet

07/05/2026 Vishakha	Mr. B.P. Sharma Advocate appears along with Mr. Raza Ali & Mr. Kartik Kathuria, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Aniruddhha Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. S.S. Baghel, Counsel for the respondents No. 4 to 7. Argument heard. Reserved for orders. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	---